Green Laser

Status

Product Type

PL520 B1

PL 520 B2

PLTS
520 B4 5 6

PLTS
520 B1 2.3

Ordering Mo.

065111A7445

065111A3559

06511146145

Q&65111A5771

Product Type

single mode laser, 50mW,
TO 33 lcut package

single mode Laser, 30mwW,
TO 38 |cut package

single mode Laser, 30mW,
TO 56 lcut package

single mode Laser, 50mW,
TO 56 Icut package

Peak wavelength

[typ nm]

[ peak]

1000 nm

1000 nm

1000 nm

1000 nm

Peak output power

[typ W]

[Popr]

005w

003W

003w

005w
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Status Information

preliminary

full production

replacement in due course

not for new design

orders still accepted, deliveries still possible

no more orders accepted

discontinued
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